
Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte

1 Wyss Pius 1973 S Ennetmoos, Schützengesellschaft Std 938 Gold

2 Durrer Roger 1974 S Wolfenschiessen, SchützengesellschaftStd 917 Silber

3 Christen Samuel 1997 E Wolfenschiessen, SchützengesellschaftStd 905 Bronce

4 Fluri Astrid 1985 E Ennetmoos, Schützengesellschaft Std 891
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Final - Feld A

EinzelranglisteKantonalmeisterfinal 2025
Schützengesellschaft Ennetmoos



Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte

1 Christen Samuel 1997 E Wolfenschiessen, SchützengesellschaftStd 933 Finalist

2 Fluri Astrid 1985 E Ennetmoos, Schützengesellschaft Std 908 Finalist

3 Wyss Pius 1973 S Ennetmoos, Schützengesellschaft Std 905 Finalist

4 Durrer Roger 1974 S Wolfenschiessen, SchützengesellschaftStd 896 Finalist

5 May Stefan 1966 S Beckenried, Schützen Std 887
6 Achermann Peter 1956 V Beckenried, Schützen Std 884
7 Achermann Klaus 1951 SV Buochs, Schützengesellschaft Std 844
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Halbfinal - Feld A

EinzelranglisteKantonalmeisterfinal 2025
Schützengesellschaft Ennetmoos



Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte

1 Gander Christian 1980 E Ennetmoos, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 933 Gold

2 Gander Guido 1973 S Ennetmoos, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 920 Silber

3 Waser Paul 1966 S Beckenried, Schützen 57 03 905 Bronce

4 Niederberger Paul 1962 V Dallenwil, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 878
5 Keller Kurt 1954 SV Buochs, Schützengesellschaft KA 869
6 Böhm Dirk 1964 V Dallenwil, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 855
7 Murer Franz 1978 S Beckenried, Schützen 57 03 837
8 Niederberger Paul 1947 SV Dallenwil, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 776
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Final - Feld D Stgw 57/03

EinzelranglisteKantonalmeisterfinal 2025
Schützengesellschaft Ennetmoos



Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte

1 Gander Guido 1973 S Ennetmoos, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 916 Finalist

2 Niederberger Paul 1947 SV Dallenwil, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 913 Finalist

3 Böhm Dirk 1964 V Dallenwil, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 908 Finalist

4 Gander Christian 1980 E Ennetmoos, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 905 Finalist

5 Keller Kurt 1954 SV Buochs, Schützengesellschaft KA 897 Finalist

6 Waser Paul 1966 S Beckenried, Schützen 57 03 896 Finalist

7 Niederberger Paul 1962 V Dallenwil, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 879 Finalist

8 Murer Franz 1978 S Beckenried, Schützen 57 03 96 873 Finalist

9 Mathis Marina 1986 E Ennetmoos, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 95 873
10 Ambauen Roland 1977 S Beckenried, Schützen 57 03 869
11 Gander Daniel 1971 S Beckenried, Schützen 57 03 868
12 Achermann Marco 1980 E Buochs, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 866
13 Waser Robert 1958 V Wolfenschiessen, Schützengesellschaft57 03 864
14 Gander Hans 1960 V Ennetmoos, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 861
15 Kesseli Gerhard 1946 SV Dallenwil, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 860
16 Walker Hans 1950 SV Beckenried, Schützen 57 03 841
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EinzelranglisteKantonalmeisterfinal 2025
Schützengesellschaft Ennetmoos



Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte

1 Leuenberger Andreas 1961 V Ennetmoos, Schützengesellschaft 90 868 Gold

2 Truttmann Tobias 1988 E Buochs, Schützengesellschaft 90 861 Silber

3 Gander Ramona 2008 J Ennetmoos, Schützengesellschaft 90 854 Bronce

4 Bläsi Chantal 1972 S Dallenwil, Schützengesellschaft 90 850
5 Gander Lena 2010 JJ Ennetmoos, Schützengesellschaft 90 836
6 Murer Daniel 1978 S Beckenried, Schützen 90 813
7 Aschwanden Rolf 1965 V Ennetmoos, Schützengesellschaft 90 804
8 Gabriel Erich 1968 S Ennetbürgen, Wehrverein 90 779
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Final - Feld E Ordonnanz

EinzelranglisteKantonalmeisterfinal 2025
Schützengesellschaft Ennetmoos



Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte

1 Gander Lena 2010 JJ Ennetmoos, Schützengesellschaft 90 889 Finalist

2 Gander Ramona 2008 J Ennetmoos, Schützengesellschaft 90 877 Finalist

3 Aschwanden Rolf 1965 V Ennetmoos, Schützengesellschaft 90 866 Finalist

4 Gabriel Erich 1968 S Ennetbürgen, Wehrverein 90 861 Finalist

5 Bläsi Chantal 1972 S Dallenwil, Schützengesellschaft 90 854 Finalist

6 Leuenberger Andreas 1961 V Ennetmoos, Schützengesellschaft 90 850 Finalist

7 Truttmann Tobias 1988 E Buochs, Schützengesellschaft 90 850 Finalist

8 Murer Daniel 1978 S Beckenried, Schützen 90 847 Finalist

9 Britschgi Pascal 1995 E Ennetmoos, Schützengesellschaft 90 846
10 Christen Markus 1976 S Obbürgen, Feldschiessverein 90 842
11 Windlin Martin 1992 E Ennetmoos, Schützengesellschaft 90 808
12 Wallimann René 1969 S Dallenwil, Schützengesellschaft 90 801
13 Odermatt Jonas 1990 E Dallenwil, Schützengesellschaft 90 787
14 Truttmann Lisbeth 1961 V Buochs, Schützengesellschaft 90 718
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EinzelranglisteKantonalmeisterfinal 2025
Schützengesellschaft Ennetmoos


